
ISSUE ID: 0002006/F/10 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN
01-SEP-2006 AND 07-SEP-2006





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 01-SEP-2006 AND 07-SEP-2006

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 08th September 2006

130969

132781

162092

276783

313329

341950

342705

353151

355437

359104

376027

386093

391433

397420

407645

408430

419307
421282
423794

423815

424645

06/09/2006

06/09/2006

06/09/2006

05/09/2006

06/09/2006

05/09/2006

05/09/2006

06/09/2006

07/09/2006

06/09/2006

05/09/2006
06/09/2006
06/09/2006

06/09/2006

05/09/2006

CHAPMAN FREEBORN AIRMARKETING LIMITED Changed To AIR
DISPATCH LIMITED
CITIBANK IRELAND FINANCIAL SERVICES PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY Changed To CITIBANK EUROPE PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
LOUGH ERRIL PRIVATE NURSING HOME LIMITED Changed To
LAKEVIEW RETIREMENT HOME LIMITED
ALL CARE RECRUITMENT LIMITED Changed To ALL CARE
RECRUITMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TORC INTERACTIVE LIMITED Changed To INSTINCT
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ABBEY NATIONAL FINANCIAL AND INVESTMENTS SERVICES
IRELAND HOLDINGS Changed To RMS (IRELAND) HOLDINGS
ABBEY NATIONAL FINANCIAL AND INVESTMENT SERVICES
IRELAND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To RMS
(IRELAND) PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
BANK OF BERMUDA (EUROPE) PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
Changed To HSBC IRELAND (HOLDINGS) PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
KORU DISTRIBUTIONS LIMITED Changed To KORU
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
TRINITY HORNE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Changed To REDOWL
SOFTWARE LIMITED
ONYX ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed To
VEOLIA ES TECHNICAL SOLUITIONS (IRELAND) LIMITED
GOLDCROP STORE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed
To C.O.S. MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
DIAL-A-TILER LIMITED Changed To BATHROOMS 4 LESS
LIMITED
ELAN CONTEMPORARY DESIGNS LIMITED Changed To AOIFE
O'MAHONY DESIGN LIMITED
COMPASS POINT LIMITED Changed To HUGH JORDAN & CO.
LIMITED
GLOSS PUBLICATIONS LIMITED Changed To EARLSFORT
PUBLICATIONS LIMITED
GMITCS LIMITED Changed To YOURBIZIT LIMITED
SARBER LIMITED Changed To OCEAN MEDIA IP LIMITED
EARLSFORT PUBLICATIONS LIMITED Changed To GLOSS
PUBLICATIONS LIMITED
PRINTSERVICE LIMITED Changed To A. GOEHDE IRELAND
PRINTSERVICE LIMITED
AMB FUND MANAGEMENT (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To AMB
CAPITAL FUND MANAGEMENT (IRELAND) LIMITED


