



## Gazette

ISSUE ID: 0002006/F/10

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 01-SEP-2006 AND 07-SEP-2006

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 01-SEP-2006 AND 07-SEP-2006

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 01-SEP-2006 AND 07-SEP-2006							
Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name		Date Of Registration	
130969	CHAPMAN FREEBORN AIRMARKETING LIMITED Changed To All	R 06/09/2006					
132781	DISPATCH LIMITED CITIBANK IRELAND FINANCIAL SERVICES PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To CITIBANK EUROPE PUBLIC LIMITED						
162092	COMPANY LOUGH ERRIL PRIVATE NURSING HOME LIMITED Changed To LAKEVIEW RETIREMENT HOME LIMITED	06/09/2006					
276783	ALL CARE RECRUITMENT LIMITED Changed To ALL CARE RECRUITMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED						
313329	TORC INTERACTIVE LIMITED Changed To INSTINCT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	06/09/2006					
341950 342705	ABBEY NATIONAL FINANCIAL AND INVESTMENTS SERVICES IRELAND HOLDINGS Changed To RMS (IRELAND) HOLDINGS ABBEY NATIONAL FINANCIAL AND INVESTMENT SERVICES						
342703	IRELAND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To RMS (RELAND) PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY						
353151	BANK OF BERMUDA (EUROPE) PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To HSBC IRELAND (HOLDINGS) PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY						
355437	KORU DISTRIBUTIONS LIMITED Changed To KORU CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	05/09/2006					
359104	TRINITY HORNE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Changed To REDOW SOFTWARE LIMITED						
376027 386093	ONYX ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed To VEOLIA ES TECHNICAL SOLUITIONS (IRELAND) LIMITED GOLDCROP STORE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Change	05/09/2006					
391433	To C.O.S. MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED CHANGE DIAL-A-TILER LIMITED Changed To BATHROOMS 4 LESS	06/09/2006					
397420	LIMITED ELAN CONTEMPORARY DESIGNS LIMITED Changed To AOIFE						
407645	O'MAHONY DESIGN LIMITED COMPASS POINT LIMITED Changed To HUGH JORDAN & CO.	07/09/2006					
408430	LIMITED GLOSS PUBLICATIONS LIMITED Changed To EARLSFORT PUBLICATIONS LIMITED	06/09/2006					
419307	GMITCS LIMITED Changed To YOURBIZIT LIMITED	05/09/2006					
421282 423794	SARBER LIMITED Changed To OCEAN MEDIA IP LIMITED EARLSFORT PUBLICATIONS LIMITED Changed To GLOSS PUBLICATIONS LIMITED	06/09/2006 06/09/2006					
423815	PRINTSERVICE LIMITED Changed To A. GOEHDE IRELAND PRINTSERVICE LIMITED	06/09/2006					
424645	AMB FUND MANAGEMENT (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To AME CAPITAL FUND MANAGEMENT (IRELAND) LIMITED	3 05/09/2006					